Jugend
A-Jugend

C-Jugend

D-Jugend

E-Jugend

F-Jugend

1. Jugendleiter

Trainer
Helmut Schaal

Josef Rothbauer
Peter Frostl

Valentin Huber
Paul Lechner

Thomas Thenikel
Helmut Hopper

Martin Rothbauer

Elisabeth Moosmang

Andreas Huber
Rosa Pallauf

Telefonnummer
0159/08155606

0174/9953590
0171/2735893

0151/46471106
0151/25912699

0151/22834853
0171/6105117

0160/3568492
0151/54090602

0174/6037082
08027/1421



